
STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Bid Opening Date:  07/16/2025

Apparent Low Bidder (As Checked)

The posting of these bids electronically on this website constitutes the Department's publication of the bids, and 

replaces the Department's former practice of publicly reading the bids aloud at the Becker-Hansen Building 

immediately following the opening of bids.

Item Nbr: Project Nbr: PCN: 

County: Engineer's Estimate:  

 2 BRO-B 8007(212) 084J

Brown $2,685,653.50

Structure 8.5 W & 5 N of Frederick on 102nd St over Elm Lake SN 07-019-020Location:

Structure (122' Continuous Concrete) & Approach GradingImprovement Type

Contractor Total Bid Amount

Prahm Construction, Inc. $4,975,049.15

Journey Group Companies $5,912,234.41

Attachment #2A



PROJECT

NUMBER COUNTY TYPE LENGTH

ROUTE AND

LOCATION 

CONTRACT

TIME 

ENGINEERS

ESTIMATE LOW BID

BID OVER OR

UNDER EST

% OVER OR

UNDER 

LOW BIDDER AND

ADDRESS 

CONTRACTING

PARTY

 2  084J 
BRO-B 
8007(212) Brown

Structure (122' 
Continuous 
Concrete) & 
Approach Grading 0.2

Structure 8.5 W & 
5 N of Frederick on 
102nd St over Elm 
Lake SN 07-019-
020


10/15/2026 $2,685,653.50 $4,975,049.15 $2,289,395.65 85.2%
Prahm Construction, 
Inc.    Slayton, MN SDDOT

$2,685,653.50 $4,975,049.15 $2,289,395.65 85.2%

PRELIMINARY
SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PIERRE, SOUTH DAKOTA
LOW BIDDER 07/16/2025 LETTING

Attachment #2A


	ADP9B2B.tmp
	Sheet1




